
Tuesday, August 3
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

| ZB 1070ee m,
6. Oa.m. Bright and Early
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Chorus of Strings
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Roadwith Friend Harris
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Screen Snapshots
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Fun and Fancy Free2.0 Ron Goodwin and his Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Meet theMansons ;

3.30 1ZB.Happiness Club NoticesCurtain Call
4. Piano Playtime: John ThompsonMedieys
4.15 ew Names on Record
4.30 Allan Roth and his Orchestra4.45 Voices in Vogue: Doris Day, Patti
5. 0 Jive at Five
5.30 Junior Jukebox
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Hawaiian Souvenirs
5 Faraway Places
0 Space Pirates45 Daily Diary0 Interlude
0 Confidence Man
5 Passing ParadeTheatrette
Sportscall from the Empire Games
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Tudor Princess
Michael Darlin
Harmony (last broadcast)Reviews and Reflections
Memories in Melody: Rod TalbotDark DestinyTown and Country Quarter-Hour
Rhythm and Rhyme
The Hot Parade
Close down

RIB ic.i
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
15 Railway Notices
0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
0 Morning Melodies
Q Doctor Paul
15 True Confessions
30 David’s Children* Mary Livingstone, M.D.
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1 Mid-morning Choice
uae Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Bree
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jonny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Orchestral Parade
2.15 Tito Schipa
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): Film and
Theatre News; Beckoning Shore (last
broadcast)3.30 . Partners in Harmony
Rawicz and Landauer
Rosita Serrano
Ronnie Rora'de
Today’s Rhythm
Something S-ntimental
English Dance Orchestras
Joe Fingers Carr
Rod Craig in SabotageTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.16 Far Away Places
6.30 Evil Lady
6.45 Reginald Dixonre Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade ;

7.30 Theatrette :

7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Tudor Princess
8.456 Enemy to Crime9.0 Harmony (last broadcast)9.16 From Our Columbia Library
9.30 Vocal Duettists9.45 Ted Heath and his Orchestra
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 On the Sweeter Side10.30 Dark Destiny10.45 Musical Melange12. 0 Close down

3ZB ionzm.
6. Oam. Pitch Dark Ditties
7. 0 Breakfast Call
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 Good Morning, Children
8.30 Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 January’s Daughter
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Mid-morning Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music :

1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories2.0 A Miniature Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly * McNab),
The Beckoning Shore
3.30 Continental Orchestras
3.45 True Love4.0 Master Billy Neely
4.15 Ken Griffin and Andy Nelson
4.30 Ruben Calzado and his Tipica Or-
chestra
4.45 Rex Allen and Peggy Lee
5. 0 Snowmen
5.30 The Knaves
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Frank Cordell and his Orchestra
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Edith Piaf
6.45 Jazz Guitarists, featuring DjangoReinhardt
Confidence Man
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeTheatrette
Sportscall from the Empire Games
Lifcbuoy Hit ParadeTudor Princess
Dinner at Antoine’s
Harmony (final broadcast)Round the Counties ingongSuppertime Variety
Dance Rhythms Old and NewDark Destiny
Sydenham is on the Air
Close down

AZB wore 286m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Midways in Music11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music :1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Stories2. 0 Variety Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):The Beckoning Shore3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Way Out West with the Sons of the
Pioneers
David Rose and his Orchestra
Humour and Harmony
Geraldo and his Orchestra
Tea Tunes
Tom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 Famous Entertainers6.45 Harmony Lane7.0 Confidence Man
7.15 Passing Parade7.30 Theatrette
7.45 Sportscall from the Empire GamesLifebuoy Hit Parade
Tudor Princess
Johnny Raven
Philip Mariowe Investigates (final
roadcast)
Radio Variety Corner
Eight-Hour Alibi
Tempo Tunes
Dark Destiny45 Toe-Tapping Tunes
Dancing Date.
Close down
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2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Qut of the Past: The Boswell
Sisters °

9.45 Ethel,Smith (organ)10. 0 Alias Sane Morgan10.15 Poor Man’s Orange10.30 Rowan Lodge10.45 The Unbeliever
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Music from Operetta12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Here Comes the Bride (Margot)2. 0 Spotlight on European Artists2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Foibles of the Famous; Fashion News
3.30 Famous Light Orchestras: SidneyTorch Orchestra
3.45 irving Berlin Wrote These4.0 Al Bollington (organ)4.15 Freddy Martin’s Orchestra4.30 Western Style: Roy Rogers
4.45. dohn Parkin ;

5. 0 Folk Songs and Dances5.15 Tango Time
5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:Destination Venus (first broadcast)
5.45 The Tonhalle Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Faraway Places
6.30 N.Z. Artists
6.45 Piano Paradeie Eyes of Knight
7.15 The Devil and the Lady

7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games8.0 The Hardy Family
8.30 Hit Tunes of the Forties
8.45 Accent on Humour9. 0 The Black Museum
9.30 Light Orchestras and _ Instrue-mentalists
10. 0 Drama of Medicine
10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division orogrammes are opublished by

arrangement.

The final broadcast of the serial
"Beckoning Shore" will be heard from
2ZB at 3 o'clock.

on oe a
Kenrick Hudson, who plays the role
of Captain Daniells in 4ZB’s feature
"Eight-Hour Alibi," was born in N.Z.
and was a graduate of Law at the
Otago University. He first went to
Australia 20 years ago and played
leading roles in such successful stage
productions as "The Patsy" and "While
Parents Sleep." In 1939 he enlisted in
the R.A.A.F. 4ZB presents "‘Eight-HourAlibi" every Tuesday and Thursday at
10.0 p.m.

Me *" a
At 5.30, 2ZA listeners will hear the
first broadcast of "The Adventures of
Rocky Starr."
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The MUSICAL & ELECTRICALCentRE radio will be collected,
CHARLES BEGG & Co_ LTD thoroughly overhauled by
Auckland, Wellington, Christ- theirstaff ofhighly-trained
church, Dunedin, Hamilton, Pal: technicians, and returned
merston North, Nelson, Timaru, to You in first-class condi-Oamaru, Invercargill: tion.10 Modern Branches throughoul
New Zealand RR3


